A	41580	TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	RECON	VEYANCE OI. MS	Page	16609	Y
	_				4	assor trustee unde	er that
erta	in Amost dood dated	June Ju	, 17	.,	June	30, 1	9
	and Sandra Mick	Klamath	Coun	ty, Oregon, in (555)	*******/volum	e No. Moj	at vhich).
					<u> 49444</u>	( пылате и	#7
.age con	veying real property situ	area in said county	"107	or leasted in	the WHNE+S	sw <del>l</del> of	
	A parcel of land c	alled 2A (see R.U.S	) East	of the Willame	tte Meridi	ian, Klamath	
	Section 9 Township	) 39 30ucii, mange 10		6 - 11			
	Beginnin	ig at a z inch iron	pin is	0. theneo Sol	∠⊥ west th 89°20∔	East	
	from the center We	est 1/16 corner of a	Bection	t corner of th	at parcel	conveyed to	
	(32/.85 teet) more Donald Dupp. et al	e or less, to the No L, by deed recorded	in Vol	ume M75 page 9	214, Reco	ras or a point:	
	Klamath County, Or	L, by deed recorded regon; thence South	0°16½'	west (44/.86	vin; thence	e North 0°21'	
	thence North 89°34	4' West (328.30 Iec.					
	East (449.17 feet)	) to the point of be NG THEREFROM the Not	rth 224	feet, as mean	sured para	liel to the	
	North line thereof	f.					
				PERMITAN ON PROPER	SIDEI		
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation having received from the beneficiary under said and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-						
having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, recting that are been the been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-							
having received from the boltane fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargant, son the company secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargant, son the estate out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, premises by virtue of said trust deed.							
and whenever the context hereof so requires, the mascume geneer methods							
fe	feminine and neuter and the singular measure is the undersioned is						
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; in the undersigned by its						
a	a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signal of Directors. officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. KLAMATH, COUNTY, TITLE, COMPANY						
		e <u>r 25. , 19 84</u>		KLAMATH.	COUNTY TI	TLE COMPANY	 /
		ANTER THAT	ANY	BV: de	ule A	unnels retary	
F	ARTICULAR USE MALL	TRUMENT. A BUYER SHO	INTY		Seci	recary	
1 7 7	CHECK WITH THE APPI PLANNING DEPARTMENT	TRUMENT. A BUYER SHO ROPRIATE CITY OR COU TO VERIFY APPROVED U	USES.		Trus	tee	
		corporation.					`
Į	use the torm of decidences	pposite.j	STAT	E OF OREGON, Con			
.	STATE OF OREGON,	) ss.	S	eptember 25,	, 1904 Darl	e Runnels	
	County of	, 19					
				Kox Kon Kan Kan Kan Ka	ANNE MERINANA Norx	esident year what what	latter is the
	Personally appeared the	above named					
		•••••		Clamath County	Title Com o the foregoing	instrument is the co	orporate sea
	and acknow	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ent to bevoluntary act and deed.					
	ment to be		half d them	of said corporation by acknowledged said in	istrument to b	e its voluntary act, a	na aeed.
	Before me:		(	Before me:	0 1025		SEAL)
11	(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public		Nota	ry Public for Oregon		(if executed b	by a corporation ix corporate sea
11	Notary Public My commisio	n expires	Му	commission expires:	3-20-85	aff.	
			1		071750-	OREGON	ì
					Countro	F OREGON, M Klamath	
			•				instrumer
					I certi	ify that the within	、って・
	GRANTOR	'S NAME AND ADDRESS			was receive	d for record on the	
	GRANTOR	"S NAME AND ADDRESS			of <u>Se</u>	d for record on the ptember	nd recorde
				SPACE RESERVED	was receive of <u>Se</u> at 12:11	d for record on the ptember	nd recorde
	GRANTEE	"S NAME AND ADDRESS		FOR	was receive ofSe at 12:11 in book/rec	d for record on the <u>ptember</u>	nd recorde
	GRANTEE After recording return to: Motor Investi	TS NAME AND ADDRESS			was receive ofSe at .12:11 in book/repage16 ment/micr Pecord of	d for record on the ptember	nd recorde /file/instr 1041.58 County.
	GRANTEE After recording return to: Motor Investr	rs name and address ment Co.		FOR	was receive ofSe at 12:11 in book/rep page16 ment/micr Record of Wit	d for record on the ptember	nd recorde /file/instr 104158
	GRANTEE After recording return to: Motor Investr P.O. Box 309 Klamath Fail	s, Oregon 97601		FOR	was receive ofSe at 12:11 in book/rec page16 ment/micr Record of Wit County at	d for record on the ptember	, 1984 nd recorde /file/instr Io4152 County. and seal
	GRANTEE After recording return to: Motor Investr P.O. Box 309 Klamath Fail	s, Oregon 97601		FOR	was receive ofSe at 12:11 in book/rec page16 ment/micr Record of Wit County at	d for record on the ptember	, 1984 nd recorde /file/instr Io4152 County. and seal
	GRANTEE After recording return to: Motor Investr P.O. Box 309 Klamath Fail	ment Co.		FOR RECORDER'5 U\$E	was receive ofSe at .12:11. in book/re- page16 ment/micr Record of Wit County at Evelyn 1	d for record on the ptember	, 1984 nd recorde /file/instr Io. 4152 County. and seal
	GRANTEE After recording return to: Motor Investr P.O. Box 309 Klamath Fail	s, Oregon 97601		FOR	was receive ofSe at 12:11 in book/rec page16 ment/micr Record of Wit County at	d for record on the ptember	, 1984 nd recorde /file/instr Io4152 County. and seal

- 6